Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kI.  09:00

Placering Ringnummer Keon

1 172-24-0039
2 232-24-1791
3 172-24-0265
4 076-24-0532
5 232-24-1710
6 232-24-1751
7 232-24-1737
8 232-24-1756
9 232-24-1749
10 172-24-0038
11 172-24-0008
12 172-24-0241
13 172-24-0298
14 172-24-0101
15 172-24-0273
16 232-24-1748
17 232-24-1655
18 172-24-0037

X *
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03-08-2024 fra ALTONA

Antal duer: 74
Hjem kl. Meter / min
12:41:44 1.319,72
12:41:58 1.318,33
12:46:48 1.294,29
13:09:10 1.265,37
13:14:58 1.264,62
13:15:01 1.264,38
13:15:03 1.264,21
13:15:05 1.264,05
13:15:14 1.263,30
12:52:11 1.260,32
12:52:15 1.259,96
12:53:13 1.258,68
12:54:02 1.254,29
13:13:21 1.244,48
12:56:24 1.241,73
13:22:45 1.227,16
13:44:32 1.226,64
13:01:26 1.212,03

Forening Navn

1/6
2/6
1/ 15
177
1/20
2/ 20
3/20
4/ 20
5720
3/6
4/ 6
2/ 15
3/ 15
2,7
4/ 15
6/ 20
1/8
5/6

172
172
172
076
232
232
232
232
232
172
172
172
172
076
172
232
232
172

THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN

Point

Preemie

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 05-08-2024

Prem.kl. Mark.

1.000
999
981
959
958
958
958
958
957
955
955
954
950
943
941
930
929
918

4



